German Nationals (N)

Neustadt-Dosse,
Germany
02 Jun 2000, Colts 2 years

old

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

Name: KATARAC
Colour:
Owner: Fischer

Name: MC
CASHMERE
Colour:

Owner: Miedl-
Ohlsson

Name: ALI MARDJAN
Colour:

Owner:
Heckenbicker

Name: KHALIQ TAU
Colour:
Owner: Preuss

Name: MAGICT
Colour:
Owner: Trost

Score

European Conference of
Arab Horse Organizations

ECAHO

Detail

No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available
No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available

No detailed scorecard available
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